Draft AGENDA

Water Quality Standards Triennial Review
Utah Water Quality Standards Workgroup
February 14, 2011 9:00-1:00

Red Rocks Conference Room 3132, 3rd Floor Multi-Agency State Office

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-1:00

Building

Introductions
Timeline for Triennial Review and
meetings schedule
Implications of EPA’s pesticide rule on
Utah Categorical Waters designations
Discussion and prioritization of potential
Standard revisions

EPA and DWQ suggestions

Public suggestions

Workgroup member suggestions
Break
Discussion and prioritization (cont.)
Antidegradation Implementation Guidance
revisions (time permitting)

You need to check in with the 1% floor DEQ receptionist prior to coming to the DWQ 3"

floor office.



